

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<i></i>
PICK-UP	TIAW [MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		COLL
	Office Use On	ly C INS



05/25/05--01013--003 **125.00



TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJECT: Vernon R. Babcock, Jr., (Na:	LLC me of Limited Liability Co	ompany)			
The enclosed Articles of Organization an	d fee(s) are submitted for	filing.			
Please return all correspondence concern	ing this matter to the follo	wing:			
	Vernon R. Babco (Name of Perso				
	(Firm/Company	y)			
	1475 Stanford R	oad		SEC	05 H
	(Address)			AHASSHA AHATTAHY	AY 25
	Gulf Breeze, FL (City/State and Zip			OF SIM	05 MAY 25 PM 12: 13
For further information concerning this n	natter, please call:			Ş™	ယ
Vernon R. Babcock, Jr. (Name of Person)	at (_850at	934-4733 Code & Daytime Te	Janhana Mumhan		
Enclosed is a check for the following		Code & Dayline 16	мерноне (чиноет)		
■ \$125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Certificate of	Status Certified	00 Filing Fee & Copy copy is enclosed)	☐ \$160.00 Fi Certificate of Certified Cop (additional copy	Status &	
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporation 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32		MAILING A Registration S Division of Co P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F	ection orporations 7		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is	:
Vernon R. Babcock, Jr., LLC	
ADDICT E II A LL.	
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the p	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1475 Stanford Road	1475 Stanford Road
Gulf Breeze, FL 32563	Gulf Breeze, FL 32563
ADDITION DO NOT THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PERTY OF THE PER	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registere	
The name and the Florida street address of the	registered agent are:
	Gorman HATA 25
Tiffany L. Gorman	
Nam	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
2345 West Bay	shore Road ddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Florida street as	ddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Gulf Breeze,	FL 32563
City, State	, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.,

Mary L. Corma
Registered Agent's Signature

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE I	V- Manager	s) or Managir	ng Member(s):
------------------	------------	---------------	---------------

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manage				
"MGRM" = Mana	aging Member			
MGRM		Vernon R. Babcock, Jr.		
		1475 Stanford Road		
		Gulf Breeze, FL 32563		
				
				
	 .			
				
			Ass	S
			50	US MAI
			至四	
			33.5	2,7
(Use attachment i	f necessary)		<u></u>	7
			SH	PH 12:
NOTE: An addi	itional article must be	e added if an effective date is requested.	四百百百百百百百百百百百百百百百百百百百百百百百百百百百百百百百百百百百百百百	
DECHIDED SIC	ON A TELEDIES	1	≯m	ယ
REQUIRED SIG	SNATURE:	$\alpha = \alpha / l$	•	
	\wedge	2 h // // a		
	Vernon K	- Haland IR		
	Signature of a member of	or an authorized representative of a member.		
	(In accordance with section	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution		
		tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury		
	Ve	ernon R. Babcock, Jr.		
		d or printed name of signee		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)